
Game Time Game / Event Name Location Field #
Wed 4/3/2024  8:00 PM at Gamers Studer Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C4
Thu 4/11/2024  8:00 PM at Ballwin Redbirds (Black) Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C1
Fri 4/12/2024  8:00 PM vs. St Louis Prospect Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex E1

Sun 4/14/2024 11:00 AM vs. Missouri Nationals Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex E1
Wed 4/17/2024  6:00 PM at St Louis Redbirds Prime (Voss) Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C4

4/19 - 4/21/2024 Tournament PG Chesterfield Spring Select Championship Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex
4/26 - 4/28/2024 Tournament GMB Gold Ring Rumble Ozzie Smith Sports Complex

Mon 4/29/2024  6:00 PM vs. Pacific Indians Pond Athletic Association 1
Wed 5/1/2024  8:00 PM vs. STL Mavericks Pond Athletic Association 1
Thu 5/2/2024  6:00 PM at Midwest Rebels Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C1

5/3 - 5/5/2024 Tournament GMB Fastball Fiesta Wentzville
Wed 5/8/2024  8:00 PM at St Louis Prospect Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C1

Fri 5/10/2024  8:00 PM vs. Pacific Indians Pond Athletic Association 1
Mon 5/13/2024  8:00 PM at Fire Valley Park Athletic Association 1
Wed 5/15/2024  8:00 PM vs. Panthers Pond Athletic Association 1
Thu 5/16/2024  8:00 PM at Missouri Nationals Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C1

5/17 - 5/19/2024 Tournament Game 7 Armed Forces Day BallParks of America, Branson
Wed 5/22/2024  8:00 PM vs. St Louis Prospect Pond Athletic Association 1
Wed 5/29/2024  6:00 PM vs. Gamers Studer Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C4
Thu 5/30/2024  6:00 PM vs. Midwest Rebels Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C1
Fri 5/31/2024  8:00 PM at STL Mavericks Ellisville Athletic Association 2

Mon 6/3/2024  8:00 PM at St Louis Prospect Eureka Sports Association Lions Park 1
6/7 - 6/9/2024 Tournament Vianney Summer Classic Vianney High School

Tue 6/11/2024  8:00 PM at Fire Valley Park Athletic Association 1
Thu 6/13/2024  6:00 PM vs. Ballwin Redbirds (Black) Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C1

6/14 - 6/16/2024  Tournament GMB Father's Day Classic Ellisville Athletic Association
Mon 6/17/2024  8:00 PM vs. Fire Pond Athletic Association 1
Wed 6/19/2024  8:00 PM vs. St Louis Prospect Pond Athletic Association 1
Thu 6/20/2024  6:00 PM vs. St Louis Redbirds Prime (Voss) Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex C1
Thu 6/27/2024  6:00 PM at Panthers Ballwin Athletic Association 2

6/28 - 6/30/2024  6:00 PM Tournament PG Midwest A/AA World Series Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex
7/5 - 7/7/2024 Tournament PG St. Louis Summer Invite Chesterfield Valley Athletic Complex

7/14 -7/20/2024 Ripken Experience Myrtle Beach Ripken Experience

Uniform Schedule
Monday, Wednesday, Friday, Sunday: Black jersey (sunburst state), white pants, sunburst socks, classic hat 
Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday: Oranage jersey, white pants, fierce tiger socks, classis hat
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